181 Rezultati

Klasa

Klasa

Klasa

Klasa

KB
4988

4517
4736
4769
4876
4937
5030
5240
5654
5659
5888
5894
7407

4778
4856
5181
5389
5655
6156
6184
6420
7300
8537

4827
5022
5056
5351
5417
6176
9176
9176
9176

Broj
213

Broj
101
105
110
103
109
104
107
112
102
108
106
11

Broj
201
205
209
208
203
207
202
212
204
206

Broj
308
312
304
303
302
310
305
311
307

0
ime
ANTO PAPIC

1
ime

SALKO DURANOVIC
MIRSAD BEGOVIC
ALIJA KARABASIC
ALEN HUSKOVIC
TARIK FAZLIC

JOSIP BLIZNAC
ARMIN GANIBEGOVIC
EMIR HRUSTANOVIC
SAFET RUJANAC
BRANKO KRASNIK
AMIR BESLAGIC
HENRIK KRASNIK

2

ime

NIHAD ATIKOVIC
ADI MORANKIC
ASMIR TABAK
GREGOR DODIK
SEJFO MUHIC
SAMIR MAHMUTOVIC
ANGEL RASIC
ZLATAN KOPCALIJA
MANUEL RASIC
DAMIR GRABOVAC

3

Ime

DZENAN SUSA
HRVOJE CIZMEK
NEDIM ATIKOVIC
MESUD KRPO

TARIK PALALIC
MUHAMED MATORUGA
TARIK KRPO

ANTO PAPIC

MIRZA ISANOVIC

Klub Ekipa
AK "MLADOST"

Klub Ekipa
SAK "KOMOTIN"
OSV DONJI

SAK "KOMOTIN"
SAK "KOMOTIN"
AMK "ILIJAS"
SAK "KOMOTIN"
AK"JAJCE" JACE
AMK "ILIJAS"
OSV DONJI

AMK "ILIJAS"
TUZAMK TUZLA
AMK "ILIJAS"

Klub Ekipa

TUZAMK TUZLA
AMK "ILIJAS"
AMK "ILIJAS"
AMKK "OPTIMA
TUZAMK TUZLA
AMK "ILIJAS"
OSV DONJI
AK"MLADOST"
OSV DONJI
AMKK "OPTIMA

Klub Ekipa
AMK "ILJAS" ILIJAS

AK "DUGO

TUZAMK TUZLA
AK"JAJCE" JACE

OSV DONJI

AMK "ILIJAS"
AK"JAJCE" JACE

AK "MLADOST"

OSV DONJI

Start
10:57:19,22

Start

10:41:29,23
10:45:19,08
10:52:21,12
10:42:48,93
10:51:05,71
10:44:03,99
10:48:09,68
10:55:21,53
10:40:11,60
10:49:33,15
10:46:40,75
10:53:44,12

Start

10:22:29,69
10:28:30,25
10:35:43,49
10:33:39,77
10:25:11,47
10:31:36,80
10:23:45,56
10:36:58,63
10:26:49,59

10:29:51,92

Start

10:12:56,04
10:20:24,30
10:09:23,54
10:08:02,30
10:06:37,96
10:16:42,15
10:10:37,16
10:18:12,57
10:14:20,62

Gilj
10:58:09,10

Gilj

10:42:14,40
10:46:06,44
10:53:08,81
10:43:37,69
10:51:55,08
10:44:54,29
10:48:59,08
10:56:12,07
10:41:05,19
10:50:29,03
10:47:36,69
10:54:50,19

Gilj

10:23:17,47
10:29:15,81
10:36:32,30
10:34:33,66
10:26:08,02
10:32:32,36
10:24:47,40
10:37:56,83
10:28:02,59
10:31:02,29

Gilj

10:13:44,31
10:21:11,52
10:10:14,10
10:08:55,81
10:07:29,13
10:17:40,91
10:11:54,17
10:19:21,98
10:15:16,07

181
00:00:49.88

00:00:45.17
00:00:47.36
00:00:47.69
00:00:48.76
00:00:49.37
00:00:50.30
00:00:49.40
00:00:50.54
00:00:53.59
00:00:55.88
00:00:55.94
00:01:06.07

00:00:47.78
00:00:45.56
00:00:48.81
00:00:53.89
00:00:56.55
00:00:55.56
00:01:01.84
00:00:58.20
00:01:13.00
00:01:10.37

00:00:48.27
00:00:47.22
00:00:50.56
00:00:53.51
00:00:51.17
00:00:58.76
00:01:01.76
00:01:01.76
00:01:01.76

Kazna

Kazna

[eNoNolNoNoNe]

300

300
300
300
800



IS rezultati

Klasa

10812
11524
11593
11724
12183
12187
12812
13144
14130
14456
14696
18230

Klasa

11490
11512
12584
13214
13981
14153
14463
14795
15747
16867
20421

Klasa

KB
11638
12268
12350
12547
13388
14289
15815
19814

Broj
101
103
104
110
109
105
107
102
108
112
106
M

Broj
205
201
213
209
203
212
208
207
202
206
204

Broj
312
308
303
304
302
310
305
307

SALKO DURANOVIC
ALEN HUSKOVIC
JOSIP BLIZNAC
ALIJA KARABASIC
TARIK FAZLIC
MIRSAD BEGOVIC
ARMIN GANIBEGOVIC
SAFET RUJANAC
BRANKO KRASNIK
EMIR HRUSTANOVIC
AMIR BESLAGIC
HENRIK KRASNIK

2

ADI MORANKIC
NIHAD ATIKOVIC
ANTO PAPIC
ASMIR TABAK
SEJFO MUHIC
ZLATAN KOPCALIJA
GREGOR DODIK
SAMIR MAHMUTOVIC
ANGEL RASIC
DAMIR GRABOVAC
MANUEL RASIC

3

Ime

HRVOJE CIZMEK
DZENAN SUSA

MESUD KRPO

NEDIM ATIKOVIC
TARIK PALALIC
MUHAMED MATORUGA
TARIK KRPO

MIRZA ISANOVIC

Klub Ekipa

SAK "KOMOTIN" JAJCE
SAK "KOMOTIN" JAJCE
SAK "KOMOTIN" JAJCE
SAK "KOMOTIN" JAJCE
AMK "ILIJAS" ILIJAS
OSV DONJI VAKUF
AK"JAJCE" JACE

OSV DONJI VAKUF
AMK "ILIJAS" ILIJAS
AMK "ILIJAS" ILIJAS
TUZAMK TUZLA

AMK "ILIJAS" ILIJAS

Klub Ekipa

AMK "ILIJAS" ILIJAS
TUZAMK TUZLA

AK "MLADOST" NOV
AMK "ILIJAS" ILIJAS
TUZAMK TUZLA

AK "MLADOST" NOV
AMKK "OPTIMA
AMK "ILIJAS" ILIJAS
OSV DONJI VAKUF
AMKK "OPTIMA
OSV DONJI VAKUF

Klub Ekipa
AK "DUGO SELO"

AMK "ILJAS" ILIJAS

AK "JAJCE" JACE

TUZAMK TUZLA

OSV DONJI VAKUF

AMK "ILIJAS" ILIJAS

AK "JAJCE" JACE

OSV DONJI VAKUF

4517
4876
5030
4769
4937
4736
5240
5659
5888
5654
5894
7407

4856
4778
4988
5181
5655
6420
5389
6156
6184
85637
7300

181
5022
4827
5351
5056
5417
6176
9176
9176

182

6295
6648
6563
6955
7246
7451
7572
7485
8242
8802
8802
10823

182

6634
6734
7596
8033
8326
7733
9074
8639
9563
8330
13121

182
6616
7441
6999
7491
7971
8113
6639

10638



152 Rezultati

Klasa

KB
6295
6563
6648
6955
7246
7451
7485
7572
8242
8802
8802

10823

Klasa

Klasa

Broj
101
104
103
110
109
105
102
107
108
106
112
11

Broj
205
201
213
212
209
203
206
207
208
202
204

Broj
312
305
303
308
304

310
307

ime

SALKO DURANOVIC
JOSIP BLIZNAC
ALEN HUSKOVIC
ALIJA KARABASIC
TARIK FAZLIC
MIRSAD BEGOVIC
SAFET RUJANAC
ARMIN GANIBEGOVIC
BRANKO KRASNIK
AMIR BESLAGIC
EMIR HRUSTANOVIC
HENRIK KRASNIK

2

ime

ADI MORANKIC
NIHAD ATIKOVIC
ANTO PAPIC
ZLATAN KOPCALIJA
ASMIR TABAK
SEJFO MUHIC
DAMIR GRABOVAC
SAMIR MAHMUTOVIC
GREGOR DODIK
ANGEL RASIC
MANUEL RASIC

3

ime

HRVOJE CIZMEK
TARIK KRPO

MESUD KRPO

DZENAN SUSA

NEDIM ATIKOVIC
TARIK PALALIC
MUHAMED MATORUGA
MIRZA ISANOVIC

Klub Ekipa
SAK "KOMOTIN"
SAK "KOMOTIN"
SAK "KOMOTIN"
SAK "KOMOTIN"
AMK "ILIJAS"
OSV DONJI

OSV DONJI
AK"JAJCE" JACE
AMK "ILIJAS"
TUZAMK TUZLA
AMK "ILIJAS"
AMK "ILIJAS"

Klub Ekipa
AMK "ILIJAS"
TUZAMK TUZLA
AK"MLADOST"
AK"MLADOST"
AMK "ILIJAS"
TUZAMK TUZLA
AMKK "OPTIMA
AMK "ILIJAS"
AMKK "OPTIMA
OSV DONJI
OSV DONJI

Klub Ekipa
AK"DUGO

AK"JAJCE" JACE
AK"JAJCE" JACE

AMK "ILJAS" ILIJAS
TUZAMK TUZLA

OSV DONJI

AMK "ILIJAS"

OSV DONJI

Start

11:30:36,32
11:35:02,11
11:33:36,22
11:45:24,51
11:43:51,81
11:36:25,27
11:32:02,11
11:40:30,26
11:42:13,61
11:38:38,63
11:49:09,66
11:47:08,71

Start

11:58:39,03
11:51:02,98
12:09:09,38
12:07:16,10
12:05:34,20
11:54:25,70
12:00:10,12
12:01:51,87
12:03:34,48
11:52:29,59
11:56:11,91

Start

12:22:26,22
12:15:30,83
12:12:29,53
12:17:02,53
12:13:57,29
12:10:50,61
12:20:44,53
12:18:44,40

Gilj

11:31:39,27
11:36:07,74
11:34:42,70
11:46:34,06
11:45:01,27
11:37:30,78
11:33:13,96
11:41:42,98
11:43:33,03
11:40:00,65
11:50:25,68
11:48:47,94

Gilj

11:59:42,37
11:52:07,32
12:10:19,34
12:08:27,43
12:06:54,53
11:55:45,96
12:01:27,42
12:03:15,26
12:04:48,22
11:54:05,22
11:58:15,12

Gilj

12:23:29,38
12:16:37,22
12:13:36,52
12:18:04,94
12:15:09,20
12:11:58,32
12:22:00,66
12:20:21,78

182

00:01:02.95
00:01:05.63
00:01:06.48
00:01:09.55
00:01:09.46
00:01:05.51
00:01:11.85
00:01:12.72
00:01:19.42
00:01:22.02
00:01:16.02
00:01:39.23

182

00:01:03.34
00:01:04.34
00:01:09.96
00:01:11.33
00:01:20.33
00:01:20.26
00:01:17.30
00:01:23.39
00:01:13.74
00:01:35.63
00:02:03.21

182

00:01:03.16
00:01:06.39
00:01:06.99
00:01:02.41
00:01:11.91
00:01:07.71
00:01:16.13
00:01:37.38

1200
900

Kazna
300
300
600
600

300
600
300
1700

800

Kazna
300

300
1200
300
1200
500
900



181 Rezultati

Klasa

KB
6668
6771
6792
6986
7010
7130
7762
8506
8607
8630

10546
13546

Klasa

6782
6906
6944
7047
7405
7512
9061
12862
15862
15862
15862

Klasa

6573
6766
6989
7163
7444
9595
11514
14514

Broj
101
104
105
110
103
109
108
107
112
106
M
102

Broj
201
205
209
213
208
207
203
204
212
206
202

Broj
312
308
305
304
303

310
307

ime

SALKO DURANOVIC
JOSIP BLIZNAC
MIRSAD BEGOVIC
ALIJAKARABASIC
ALEN HUSKOVIC
TARIK FAZLIC
BRANKO KRASNIK
ARMIN GANIBEGOVIC
EMIR HRUSTANOVIC
AMIR BESLAGIC
HENRIK KRASNIK
SAFET RUJANAC

2

Ime

NIHAD ATIKOVIC
ADI MORANKIC
ASMIR TABAK
ANTO PAPIC
GREGOR DODIK
SAMIR MAHMUTOVIC
SEJFO MUHIC
MANUEL RASIC
ZLATAN KOPCALIJA
DAMIR GRABOVAC
ANGEL RASIC

3

ime

HRVOJE CIZMEK
DZENAN SUSA

TARIK KRPO

NEDIM ATIKOVIC
MESUD KRPO

TARIK PALALIC
MUHAMED MATORUGA
MIRZA ISANOVIC

Klub Ekipa
SAK "KOMOTIN"
SAK "KOMOTIN"
OSV DONJI

SAK "KOMOTIN"
SAK "KOMOTIN"
AMK "ILIJAS"
AMK "ILIJAS"
AK"JAJCE" JACE
AMK "ILIJAS"
TUZAMK TUZLA
AMK "ILIJAS"
OSV DONJI

Klub Ekipa

TUZAMK TUZLA
AMK "ILIJAS"
AMK "ILIJAS"
AK "MLADOST"
AMKK "OPTIMA
AMK "ILIJAS"
TUZAMK TUZLA
OSV DONJI

AK "MLADOST"
AMKK "OPTIMA
OSV DONJI

Klub Ekipa

AK "DUGO

AMK "ILJAS" ILIJAS
AK"JAJCE" JACE
TUZAMK TUZLA
AK"JAJCE" JACE
OSV DONJI

AMK "ILIJAS"

OSV DONJI

Start

13:27:14,26
13:33:49,21
13:35:19,29
13:44:07,47
13:32:17,68
13:42:36,70
13:40:58,00
13:39:12,21
13:48:01,20
13:36:48,71
13:45:51,27
13:28:41,99

Start

13:06:09,71
13:10:06,49
13:21:42,05
13:25:42,52
13:15:14,85
13:13:34,65
13:08:18,75
13:18:10,91
13:23:27,74
13:11:39,36
13:17:02,68

Start

13:04:01,66
12:57:40,59
12:56:04,70
12:54:32,94
12:52:50,43
12:50:57,89
13:01:38,09
12:59:09,14

Gilj

13:28:20,94
13:34:56,92
13:36:27,21
13:45:17,33
13:33:27,78
13:43:48,00
13:42:15,62
13:40:34,27
13:49:27,27
13:38:15,01
13:47:31,73
13:31:49,69

Gilj

13:07:17,53
13:11:12,55
13:22:51,49
13:26:52,99
13:16:25,90
13:14:49,77
13:09:49,36
13:20:13,53
13:25:01,49
13:12:58,85
13:17:33,86

Gilj

13:05:07,39
12:58:48,25
12:57:14,59
12:55:44,57
12:54:04,87
12:52:27,84
13:03:28,23
13:00:59,55

00:01:06.68
00:01:07.71
00:01:07.92
00:01:09.86
00:01:10.10
00:01:11.30
00:01:17.62
00:01:22.06
00:01:26.07
00:01:26.30
00:01:40.46
00:01:45.46

181

00:01:07.82
00:01:06.06
00:01:09.44
00:01:10.47
00:01:11.05
00:01:15.12
00:01:30.61
00:02:02.62
00:02:08.62
00:02:08.62
00:02:08.62

00:01:05.73
00:01:07.66
00:01:09.89
00:01:11.63
00:01:14.44
00:01:29.95
00:01:50.14
00:01:55.14

Kazna

[eololololNoloNoNolNe)



UKUPNO

101 | SALKO DURANOVIC SAK KOMOTIN JAJCE 4517 6295 6668
104 | JOSIP BLIZNAC SAK KOMOTIN JAJCE 5030 6563 6771
103 | ALEN HUSKOVIC SAK KOMOTIN JAJCE 4876 6648 7010
110 | ALIJA KARABASIC SAK KOMOTIN JAJCE 4769 6955 6986
105 | MIRSAD BEGOVIC OSV DONJI VAKUF 4736 7451 6792
109 | TARIK FAZLIC AMK ILIJAS 4937 7246 7130
107 | ARMIN GANIBEGOVIC AK JAJCE 5240 7572 8506
108 | BRANKO KRASNIK AMK ILIJAS 5888 8242 7762
112 | EMIR HRISTANOVIC AMK ILIJAS 5654 8802 8607
106 | AMIR BESLAGIC TUZAMK TUZLA 5894 8802 8630
102 | SAFET RUJANAC OSV DONJI VAKUF 5659 7485 13546
111 | HENRIK KRASNIK AMK ILIJAS 7407 10823 10546
201 NIHAD ATIKOVIC TUZAMK TUZLA 4778 6734 6782
205 ADI MORANKIC AMK ILIJAS 4856 6634 6906
213 ANTO PAPIC AK MLADOST NOVI TRAVNIK 4988 7596 7047
209 ASMIR TABAK ANK ILIJAS 5181 8033 6944
AMK OPRIMA MOTOSPORT
208 GREGOR DODIK BIJELJNA 5389 9074 7405
207 SAMIR MAHMUTOVIC AMK ILIJAS 6156 8639 7512
203 SEJFO MUHIC TUZAMK TUZLA 5655 8326 9061
212 ZLATAN KOPCALIJA AM MLADOST N TRAVNIK 6420 7733 15862
202 ANGEL RASIC OSVDONJI VAKUF 6184 9563 15862
AMK OPRIMA MOTOSPORT
206 DAMIR GRABOVAC BIJELJNA 8537 8330 15862
204 MANUEL RASOC OSVDONJI VAKUF 7300 13121 12862




312
308
304
303
305
302
310
307

HRVOJE CIZMEK
DZENAN SUSA

NEDIM ATIKOVIC
MESUD KRPO

TARIK KRPO

TARIK PALALIC
MUHAMED MATORUGA
MIRZET ISANOVIC

AK DUGO SELO
AMK ILIJAS
TUZAMK TUZLA
AK JAJCE

AK JAJCE

OSV DONJI VAKUF
AMK ILIJAS

OSV DONJI VAKUF

5022
4827
5056
5351
9176
5417
6176
9176

6616
7441
7491
6999
6639
7971
8113
10638

6573
6766
7163
7444
6989
9595
11514
14514






